Rider Info

WOOD.MONT Route 4

|/RR Station '

ILFORD

TRANSIT DISTRICT

259 Research Drive, Milford, CT, 06460
milfordtransit.com - 203-874-4507 - TDD 882-0954

Fixed Route Fares
for RtT(CL), Rt2, Rt 3, Rt 4

Adults: $1.75

Elderly/Disabled: $0.85

Children 5 & under: FREE on 1(CL)
Children 4 & under: FREEon 2,3, 4

Fare Cards
for Rt 1(CL), Rt 2, Rt 3, Rt 4

10 Ride: $17.50

10 Ride, Elderly/Disabled: $8.50

All Day Pass: $3.50

Elderly/Disabled All Day Pass: $175
Monthly Pass: $63.00
Elderly/Disabled Monthly Pass: $31.50

How to Pay & Transfers

Exact change is required for all fares. Drivers are
not required to make change for passengers.
Elderly and disabled riders can receive the
reduced fare by presenting a State issued
Elderly/Disabled ID Card, a Medicare Card,
or a Milford Transit Elderly/Disabled Card. All
transfers are for the next bus only. Transfers
are for one way travel and expire one hour
after issue. A transfer is not given for a
transfer used to get on the bus. All transfers
are free.

Sundays and Holidays

There is no service on Sundays and the
following holidays: New Years Day, Memorial
Day, 4th of July, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day,
and Christmas Day. Normal schedules are run

the day hefore and the day after each holiday.

Service from Downtown Milford to CT Post Mall, through Woodmont and return.
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Weather and Traffic

When service is disrupted or routes are
changed due to weather conditions,
listen for announcements on WICC AM
Radio 60.

Van Service

The District operates a door to door to
door van service in compliance with
the Americans with Disabilities Act. The
service is provided to all points in
Milford and to the Bridgeport and New
Haven areas. The service is also
available to persons aged 60 and over,
To receive an application call 874-4507.
All buses are lift equipped. Exact fare is
required.

Mitford to Milford, One-way fare: $3.00
Miiford to Bpt/NH, One-way fare: $3.00
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